

Contract Details:

Contract Term	Length of Term	Contract Authorization	Requested Additional Authorization	Revised Total Authorization
Initial Term	5 years	\$250,000		\$250,000
Proposed Amendment			\$7,370,000	\$7,370,000
Total	5 years	\$250,000	\$7,370,000	\$7,620,000